
 
5th Year Spring Examinations 2025  

Monday 10th February  – Friday 14th February 2025 
Fifth Year Exams will normally take place in A4,A5,A6,A7 (A8) 

Date Day Time Subject Teacher Room 

10th Monday 11.00-13.00 
 
 
 
 

English  
 
  

Ms.Brennan 
Ms.Green 
Ms.Galvin 
Ms.Noctor 
Ms.Bailey 
Ms.Glass 

A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A7 
A8 

10th Monday 13.40-15.40 Option 4 Tuesdays @ 
14.40 
Biology 
Biology 
Accounting 
History 
Geography 
L.C P.E (2.7) 
 

 
 
Ms.Butler 
Ms.Scott 
Ms.Maginn 
Mr.Oman 
Mr.Hughes 
Mr.Monaghan 
 
  

 
 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
 
 

11th Tuesday         11.00-12.30 Spanish (+ Aurals in Classtime)  
Ms. Jordan  
Ms. Mooney  
 
 
 

 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 

11th Tuesday 13.40–15.40  Maths Ms.Mulcahy (H.L) 
Mr. E.Murphy (H.L) 
Ms.Gageby (H.L) 
Mr.Cullen (H.L) 
 
Mr. M.Murphy (O.L) 
Ms.McBreen (O.L) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
 
A7 
A8 



12th Wednesday 8.45–10.45 Option 2: Tuesdays @ 
8.45 
Chemistry 
Applied Maths 
Home Economics (1.5) 
Biology (1.1) 
Business 
L.C P.E (1.6) 

 
 
Ms.Butler 
Mr.E.Murphy 
Ms.Trant 
Dr.Carney 
Ms.Maginn 
Mr.Monaghan 

 
 
 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
 

  8.45-10.15 Music Ms Lonergan A7 
 
 
 
12th 

 
 
 
Wednesday  

 
 
 
11-13.00 (A) 
 
 
 
11-12:30 (G) 
 
 
 
11-13.00  

 
 
 
Irish 
 
 
 
Irish 
 
 
 
Biology (5.6) 

 
 
 
Ms.O’Dwyer 
Ms.Coleman 
Ms.NíGhallchóir 
 
 
Ms.NíGhabhann 
Mr.Curtis 
 
 
Dr.Carney 

 
 
 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
 
 
A7 
 
 
 
A7 
 
 

12th Wednesday 13.40-15.10 German Mr. O’ Connor  A3 
 
 
 
 

13th Thursday 11.00-13.00 Option 1: Mondays @ 
13.40 
Biology (4.2) 
Home Economics (4.5) 
Business 
Geography 
Art  
Physics 
 
 

 
 
Dr.Carney 
Ms. Trant 
Mr.Curtis  
Ms.Conlon 
Ms. McBride 
Mr.Cullen 
 

 
 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
 



13th Thursday 13.40-15.40  
 
 
 
  

Option 3: Tuesdays @ 
13.40 
Chemistry 
Art 
Biology (3.2) 
Home Economics 
History 
 

 
 
Ms. Mulcahy 
Ms.Hannigan 
Dr.Carney 
Ms.Gleeson 
Ms.NíGhabhann 
 
 
 
 

 
 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 

14th Friday 11.00-12.30  
French (+ Aurals in Classtime) 

 
Ms. Freyne  
Ms. Lonergan  
 

 
A4/5/6 
A4/5/6 

14th Friday 13.40-15.40 Religion  Mr. Byrne A7 
 
 

 


